Shanklin Town Council

Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

8 June 2020 (2019 - 2020)

Asset
Description
Falcon Cross Expenditure
FALCON CROSS HALL
FITTINGS - CHAIRS, TABLES, ETC
NOTICE BOARD

Town Council Expenditure
(SF) SCULPTURE RYLSTONE
2 PLUTO ROCKS

4 LAPTOPS FOR LIBRARY 3 PUBLIC 1 STAF

6 BENCHES

8 PLANTERS

BABY CHANGING FACILITY
BEACH SAFETY EQUIPMENT
CCTV

CHILDRENS CHAIRS

CHINE BLUFF TOILETS
DECORATIVE LIGHTS
DECORATIVE LIGHTS

FALCON CROSS ROAD TOILETS
FIXED WALL SHELFS & TROLLEY
FLAG POLE

FLORAL BASKETS

HOPE ROAD TOILETS
INCIDENTALS FOR NEW LIBRARY
MAYORAL & CONSORT CHAINS, MACE
METAL CUPBOARD

MOVABLE SHELVING

Date Acquired

1995
VARIOUS
1995

2000

2005
19.3.2020
19.4.2017
JULY 2015
22.3.2018
2018
1.9.16
22.6.2017
1.4.2016
14.9.2017
12.10.2017
1.4.2016
13.3.2020
2014

2011 & PRIOR
1.4.2016
MARCH 2020
1995
23.3.2020
7.6.2017

Purchase Value

88,784.00
20,121.00
1,071.00

Current Value

88,784.00
20,121.00

109,976.00

11,182.00
2,022.00
2,083.00
2,972.00
1,992.00

255.00
3,499.00
183.00
153.00
1.00
6,017.00
10,620.00
1.00
4,803.00
1,000.00
1,400.00
1.00
851.00
4,394.00
240.00
3,970.00

108,905.00

2,083.00

3,499.00

76,500.00
4,803.00

4,394.00
240.00

Location Estimated Life
IResponsibility

FALCON CROSS ROAD
FALCON CROSS ROAD

RYLSTONE GARDENS
SHANKLIN ESPLANADE
LIBRARY

PIER APRON SHANKLIM
TOWN SQUARE
FALCON CROSS RD TO
LONGSHOREMEN & ST
TOILETS

LIBRARY

ESPLANADE
ESPLANADE

REGENT & HIGH STREE
FALCON CROSS ROAD
LIBRARY

ESPLANADE
ESPLANADE, TOWN CE
HOPE ROAD - ESPLAN/
LIBRARY
MAYOR/CONSORT STC
LIBRARY

LIBRARY
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Usage/Capacity

Charges



8 June 2020 (2019 - 2020)

Shanklin Town Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Date Acquired Purchase Value Current Value Location Estimated Life Usage/Capacity Charges
Description IResponsibility

OFFICE CONTENTS 2012 ET AL 5,000.00 TOWN OFFICE VICTOR

RECEPTION DESK 13.3.2020 600.00 600.00 LIBRARY

TABLET - PUBLIC 8.2.2018 300.00 LIBRARY

TOILETS 1.4.2016 1.00 RYLSTONE GARDENS

TOWER COTTAGE TOILETS 1.4.2016 1.00 76,500.00 TOWER COTTAGE GAR

WAR MEMORIAL 1995 10,095.00 10,095.00 OLD VILLAGE SHANKLI

WWII SEATS 15.8.2018 1,540.00 WAR MEMORIAL GARD
75,176.00 178,714.00

Town Council Reserves

LIBRARY RELOCATION 20.3.2020 1.00 98,349.00 FALCON CROSS ROAD

1.00 98,349.00
Grand Total: 185,153.00 385,968.00
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