## **Shanklin Town Council Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments**

				Term Investments				
Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges	
Falcon Cross Expenditure								
FALCON CROSS HALL	1995	88,784.00	88,784.00	FALCON CROSS ROAD				
FITTINGS - CHAIRS, TABLES, ETC	VARIOUS	20,121.00	20,121.00	FALCON CROSS ROAD				
NOTICE BOARD	1995	1,071.00						
		109,976.00	108,905.00					
Town Council Expenditure								
(SF) SCULPTURE RYLSTONE	2000	11,182.00		RYLSTONE GARDENS				
2 PLUTO ROCKS	2005	2,022.00		SHANKLIN ESPLANADE				
4 LAPTOPS FOR LIBRARY 3 PUBLIC 1 STAF	19.3.2020	2,083.00	2,083.00	LIBRARY				
6 BENCHES	19.4.2017	2,972.00		PIER APRON SHANKLIN				
8 PLANTERS	JULY 2015	1,992.00		TOWN SQUARE				
BABY CHANGING FACILITY	22.3.2018	255.00		FALCON CROSS RD TO				
BEACH SAFETY EQUIPMENT	2018	3,499.00	3,499.00	LONGSHOREMEN & ST				
CCTV	1.9.16	183.00		TOILETS				
CHILDRENS CHAIRS	22.6.2017	153.00		LIBRARY				
CHINE BLUFF TOILETS	1.4.2016	1.00		ESPLANADE				
DECORATIVE LIGHTS	14.9.2017	6,017.00		ESPLANADE				
DECORATIVE LIGHTS	12.10.2017	10,620.00		REGENT & HIGH STREE				
FALCON CROSS ROAD TOILETS	1.4.2016	1.00	76,500.00	FALCON CROSS ROAD				
FIXED WALL SHELFS & TROLLEY	13.3.2020	4,803.00	4,803.00	LIBRARY				
FLAG POLE	2014	1,000.00		ESPLANADE				
FLORAL BASKETS	2011 & PRIOR	1,400.00		ESPLANADE, TOWN CE				
HOPE ROAD TOILETS	1.4.2016	1.00		HOPE ROAD - ESPLANA				
INCIDENTALS FOR NEW LIBRARY	MARCH 2020	851.00		LIBRARY				
MAYORAL & CONSORT CHAINS, MACE	1995	4,394.00	4,394.00	MAYOR/CONSORT STC				
METAL CUPBOARD	23.3.2020	240.00	240.00	LIBRARY				
MOVABLE SHELVING	7.6.2017	3,970.00		LIBRARY				

## **Shanklin Town Council Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments**

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges	
OFFICE CONTENTS	2012 ET AL	5,000.00		TOWN OFFICE VICTOR				
RECEPTION DESK	13.3.2020	600.00	600.00	LIBRARY				
TABLET - PUBLIC	8.2.2018	300.00		LIBRARY				
TOILETS	1.4.2016	1.00		RYLSTONE GARDENS				
TOWER COTTAGE TOILETS	1.4.2016	1.00	76,500.00	TOWER COTTAGE GAR				
WAR MEMORIAL	1995	10,095.00	10,095.00	OLD VILLAGE SHANKLI				
WWII SEATS	15.8.2018	1,540.00		WAR MEMORIAL GARD				
		75,176.00	178,714.00					
Town Council Reserves								
LIBRARY RELOCATION	20.3.2020	1.00	98,349.00	FALCON CROSS ROAD				
		1.00	98,349.00					
Grand Total:		185,153.00	385,968.00					

